
Pos.

SSP

1

2

3

4

SSP_Profi

1

2

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

St.Nr.

312P

95

92

64

60

34

88

Name

MARIO ELS

MICHAEL GASTINGER

MARKUS MUELLER

STEFAN LICHTENWAGNER

MICHAEL SCHEINOST

DOMINIK REHAK

MICHI HUBER

Klasse

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP_Profi

SSP_Profi

SSP_Profi

Team

ART

SCHEINI60 AT

ZWEIRADPROFI PAUER

PEMA KVASNY

Motorrad

R6

HONDA CBR 600 RR

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA YZF 600

Runden

9

9

9

9

9

9

6

Beste Zeit.

2:24.665

2:25.510

2:28.160

2:29.276

2:20.769

2:21.422

2:21.072

Diff.

2.682

22.821

49.066

7.808

NF

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

7.808

Durchschn.Geschw.

154,221

Beste Rundenzeit

2:20.769

Beste Geschw.

137,945

Beste Runde von

60 - MICHAEL SCHEINOST
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Rennleiter Kurt Theuretzbacher
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Lizensiert für GH-MOTO

BTR Brünn 2018

5  Sonntag  SSP

Rennen

Rennen (9 Runden) started at 13:35:13

Brünn 5,394 Km

15.05.2018 14:47

BTR BRÜNN 2018


